
Pos 

HOBBY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

Num. 

595 

282 

340 

808 

491 

55 

439 

527 

993 

994 

Nome 

FAGGION GIUSEPPE 

OLIVANI CRISTIANO 

DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 

D'ALTRI O DARDERI GIANPAOLO 

GIROTTI MANOLO 

BARBIERI VALERIO 

GENERALI GIUSEPPE 

LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE 

DESSI' FRANCO 

BELCASTRO SALVATORE 

Classe 

HOBBY 

HOBBY 

HOBBY 

HOBBY 

HOBBY 

HOBBY 

HOBBY 

HOBBY 

HOBBY 

HOBBY 

Cilindrata 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

Punti totali 

500 

420 

420 

360 

320 

300 

280 

260 

120 

0 

R1.  

250 

200 

220 

180 

160 

150 

140 

130 

120 

0 

R2.  

250 

220 

200 

180 

160 

150 

140 

130 

0 

0 

Club 

CM TEAM ASD 

M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 

MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 

CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETRO TERME A.S.D. 

MOTOCLUB VENTASSO 

FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 

A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCONI 

CM TEAM ASD 

CM TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

AMA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Num. 

30 

161 

75 

296 

413 

951 

186 

144 

654 

602 

77 

47 

277* 

253 

777 

27 

322 

116 

Nome 

PIGLI GABRIELE 

RIU GIOVANNI 

FRANZONI FABRIZIO 

BIAGIOLI ANDREA 

NADALINI VANES 

TURBANTE CRAGLIA FABRIZIO 

BORCHI TOMMASO 

GOZZI ALBERTO 

BONOMINI EMANUELE 

LASAGNI SAMUELE 

CAMPANELLA STEFANO 

AMMIRATA AGOSTINO 

BURRONI STEFANO 

ROSSI ANDREA 

BELLINI IVAN 

BALDACCINI UGO 

DARDI ANDREA 

DALLA LIBERA GIANCARLO 

Classe 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

Cilindrata 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

Punti totali 

500 

440 

380 

380 

290 

280 

250 

240 

237 

230 

220 

175 

169 

168 

160 

95 

90 

84 

R1.  

250 

220 

180 

200 

130 

140 

150 

120 

87 

100 

110 

80 

82 

78 

160 

95 

90 

84 

R2.  

250 

220 

200 

180 

160 

140 

100 

120 

150 

130 

110 

95 

87 

90 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Club 

MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 

BAZZANO ASD 

MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 

MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 

MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCICLISTICA ASD 

MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 

MOTO CLUB EL VAGABUNDO SSD 

MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 

BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 

SPORT MOTOCLUB UISP CARPI ASD 

ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 

MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S.S.D. ARL 

ENJOT SSD 

M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 

A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCONI 

SPORT MOTOCLUB UISP CARPI ASD 

A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCONI 

SPORT MOTOCLUB UISP CARPI ASD 
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Pos 

ESP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Num. 

959 

44 

83 

715 

54 

185 

606 

Nome 

MARTINI ROBERTO 

MAFFEZZOLI MIRCO 

PILATO ANDREA 

GIOVANELLI GIULIANO 

TORRI ALESSANDRO 

BANDIERI ENRICO 

FORNASARI ALBERTO 

Classe 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

Cilindrata 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

Punti totali 

500 

420 

380 

340 

310 

290 

220 

R1.  

250 

200 

180 

160 

150 

140 

220 

R2.  

250 

220 

200 

180 

160 

150 

0 

Club 

M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 

ASD MOTOCROSS VIADANA 

MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCICLISTICA ASD 

MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S.S.D. ARL 

ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 

ASD MOTOCROSS VIADANA 
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Pos 

AGO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Num. 

77 

71 

169 

64 

944 

881 

153 

394 

274 

971 

131 

Nome 

FIORENTINI MIRKO 

FULGONI MASSIMO 

LORENZANI LORENZO 

MAZZOTTI ANDREA 

RONCHINI MASSIMO 

FRANCHINI MICHELE 

NUMANTI GIOVANNI 

CHERUBINI CRISTIAN 

PICCININI ANDREA 

CIPRIANI ALESSIO 

RIGHI DAVIDE 

Classe 

AGO 

AGO 

AGO 

AGO 

AGO 

AGO 

AGO 

AGO 

AGO 

AGO 

AGO 

Cilindrata 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Punti totali 

500 

440 

360 

360 

340 

310 

290 

260 

220 

220 

220 

R1.  

250 

220 

180 

200 

140 

160 

150 

130 

100 

110 

120 

R2.  

250 

220 

180 

160 

200 

150 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

Club 

CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 

ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 

43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 

MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 

M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 

ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 

SCUDERIA LARINI CORSE ASD 

ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 

ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 

BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 

A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCONI 
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